Distributor of Maxim Integrated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MAX1446EHJ+ - IC ADC 10BIT 60MSPS 32-TQFP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Maxim IntegratedMaxim Integrated
MAX1446EHJ+MAX1446EHJ+

EVALUATION KIT
AVAILABLE
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
MAX1446EHJ+ -40°C to +85°C 32 TQFP
MAX1446GHJ+ -40°C to +105°C 32 TQFP
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Pin-Compatible,
Lower/Higher Speed Versions
PART SAMPLING SPEED (Msps)
MAX1444 40
MAX1448 80
MAX1449 105
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
                             2 / 21                             2 / 21
Distributor of Maxim Integrated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MAX1446EHJ+ - IC ADC 10BIT 60MSPS 32-TQFP